Position

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Part Time Faculty Eve Admin

Part Time Faculty Eve Admin

Part Time Faculty Eve Admin

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

WVC - Office Of
Instruction

WVC - Office Of
Instruction

WVC - Office Of
Instruction

WVC - Office Of
Instruction

WVC - Office Of
Instruction

Total Wages

$27,750

$6,293

$4,494

$4,263

$2,604

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$5,424
$132
$486

$109

$66



