Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Spec Serv Non Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	WVC - Office Of Instruction	\$27,750	\$5,424
Spec Serv Non Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	WVC - Office Of Instruction	\$6,293	\$132
Part Time Faculty Eve Admin		West Valley-Mission Community College District	WVC - Office Of Instruction	\$4,494	\$486
Part Time Faculty Eve Admin		West Valley-Mission Community College District	WVC - Office Of Instruction	\$4,263	\$109
Part Time Faculty Eve Admin		West Valley-Mission Community College District	WVC - Office Of Instruction	\$2,604	\$66